14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
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WATER IS OUR WORLD (25M)
Event 132 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Final
14 DEC 2018 - 20:52 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Finale
Results
Event Number 32
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:49.04 1:42.10 3:24.25 5:06.57 Russian Federation Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 2010
CR 6:49.04 1:42.10 3:24.25 5:06.57 Russian Federation Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 2010
wWJ 6:59.66 BEST TIME
Rank Lane NAT RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time o Time
ehind
1 7 BRA - Brazil 6:46.81 WR
MELO Luiz Altamir 0.63 22.95 48.26 1:14.67 1:42.03 (2) 1:42.03
SCHEFFER Fernando 0.03 22.92 48.25 1:14.39 1:40.99 (1) 3:23.02
COELHO SANTOS Leonardo 0.34 22.97 48.98 1:15.78 1:42.81 (3) 5:05.83
CORREIA Breno 0.26 22.90 48.21 1:14.21 1:40.98 (1) 6:46.81
2 4 RUS - Russian Federation 6:46.84 0.03
MALYUTIN Martin 0.68 23.73 49.66 1:15.87 1:42.34 (4) 1:42.34
VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.18 23.15 48.72 1:15.13 1:41.57 (2) 3:23.91
GIREV Ivan 0.10 22.95 48.96 1:15.25 1:41.85 (2) 5:05.76
KRASNYKH Aleksandr 0.40 23.28 48.92 1:15.05 1:41.08 (2) 6:46.84
3 6 CHN - People's Republic of China 6:47.53 0.72
JI Xinjie 0.72 23.38 49.34 1:16.13 1:42.67 (6) 1:42.67
XU Jiayu 0.20 22.86 48.62 1:14.99 1:41.68 (3) 3:24.35
SUN Yang 0.19 23.48 49.30 1:15.34 1:41.25 (1) 5:05.60
WANG Shun 0.35 23.25 49.03 1:15.57 1:41.93 (3) 6:47.53
4 5 USA - United States of America 6:49.84 3.03
PIERONI Blake 0.64 23.74 49.64 1:15.47 1:41.85 (1) 1:41.85
HELD Ryan 0.28 22.53 48.19 1:15.31 1:43.05 (4) 3:24.90
HARTING Zach 0.15 23.61 50.30 1:16.59 1:42.92 (4) 5:07.82
GROTHE Zane 0.28 23.24 48.98 1:15.70 1:42.02 (4) 6:49.84
5 2 AUS - Australia 6:53.05 6.24
GRAHAM Alexander 0.75 23.86 49.83 1:16.27 1:42.24 (3) 1:42.24
GERRARD Jack 0.23 24.23 50.92 1:17.78 1:44.18 (6) 3:26.42
McEVOY Cameron 0.35 23.63 49.66 1:16.75 1:43.74 (5) 5:10.16
FRASER-HOLMES Thomas 0.36 23.41 49.41 1:16.16 1:42.89 (5) 6:53.05
6 3 ITA-Italy 6:55.67 8.86
MEGLI Filippo 0.64 24.11 50.16 1:16.47 1:42.62 (5) 1:42.62
CIAMPI Matteo 0.22 23.66 50.06 1:16.88 1:43.59 (5) 3:26.21
PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 0.20 24.25 50.71 1:17.38 1:44.39 (6) 5:10.60
ZUIN Mattia 0.32 24.12 50.80 1:17.93 1:45.07 (6) 6:55.67
7 8 POR - Portugal 6:59.28 12.47
NASCIMENTO Miguel 0.66 23.73 49.35 1:16.01 1:43.16 (7) 1:43.16
SANTOS Alexis 0.22 23.31 49.40 1:16.44 1:43.43 (7) 3:26.59
LOPES Gabriel 0.25 23.95 50.73 1:18.08 1:46.06 (7) 5:12.65
CARVALHO Diogo 0.23 24.12 51.22 1:18.53 1:46.63 (7) 6:59.28
8 1 SWE - Sweden 6:59.35 12.54
DAHLMAN Gustaf 0.81 24.93 51.65 1:19.07 1:46.79 (8) 1:46.79
CARLSEN Christoffer 0.30 23.18 48.66 1:15.11 1:42.53 (8) 3:29.32
SJOEDIN Simon 0.24 23.74 50.30 1:17.21 1:44.18 (8) 5:13.50
PAULSSON Adam 0.32 23.96 50.44 1:17.90 1:45.85 (8) 6:59.35
Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ  World Junior Record WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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